

# CROSS WORLD POWER LTD



Ensuring Power Since 1982

REF : CWPL-BBT/0245/17F

DATE : Aug 27, 2017

Apex Footwear Ltd.

Chandra, Kaliakour, Gazipur, Dhaka.

## COMMERCIAL OFFER

### Sub : Sale Offer for supply of Busbar Trunking Spare Items.

SL #	Code	Product Name	Unit	Price (BDT)	Qty.	Total Price(BDT)
1)	3028260	KOA 0654-II-B1-600 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	Pcs.	16,834.23	1.00	16,834.23
2)	3026952	KOA 0654-II-L-600 A-LEFT ELBOW-4W	Pcs.	12,838.71	1.00	12,838.71
3)	3026402	KOA 0654-II-STD-600 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	11,044.22	63.00	695,785.86
4)	3026512	KOA 0654-II-X-600 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W (2M&1M 1M))	Meter	12,044.22	4.00	48,176.88
5)	3025100	KAP 0605-BB-63 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	2,116.23	11.00	23,278.53
6)	3048683	KAP 0604-STD-63 A-STANDART LENGHT-4W	Meter	2,199.11	144.00	316,671.84
7)	1004190	KAM/KAP LIGHT FITTING/UNIVERSAL FIXING BRACKET	Set	154.81	2470.00	382,380.70
8)	3025160	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	Set	200.58	1000.00	200,580.00
9)	3025062	KAM 0205-BB-25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,517.81	34.00	51,605.54
10)	3025046	KAM 0204-STD-25 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	1,002.92	1182.00	1,185,451.44
11)	3025094	KAP 0604-X-63 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	Meter	2,164.00	43.00	93,052.00
12)	1004874-U	KAM/KAP/DL LIGHT FITTING/TRUNKING SUSPENSION BRACKET U TYPE	Set	115.77	650.00	75,250.50
13)	3024556	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L1	Pcs.	833.30	125.00	104,162.50
14)	3024555	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L2	Pcs.	833.30	110.00	91,663.00
15)	3024554	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L3	Pcs.	833.30	35.00	29,165.50
16)	3024549	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1	Pcs.	533.10	450.00	239,895.00
17)	3024548	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L2	Pcs.	533.10	0.00	0.00
18)	3024547	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L3	Pcs.	533.10	300.00	159,930.00
19)	3025109	KAP-32 A- TAP-OFF BOX WITH MCB (EMPTY)	Pcs.	2,427.73	190.00	461,268.70
20)	3030309	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY- OPENABLE WINDOW-5W	Pcs.	9,166.81	8.00	73,334.48
21)	3030310	KOP 0851-B1-80 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY- OPENABLE WINDOW-5W	Pcs.	11,417.66	8.00	91,341.28
22)	3048679	KAP 0404-STD-40 A-STANDART LENGHT-8 WINDOW-4W	Meter	1,699.11	483.00	820,670.13
23)	3025090	KAP 0404-X-40 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	Meter	1,747.30	9.00	15,725.70
24)	CWPL- PR-0002-16	Cost of installation, testing & commissioning of the above BBT without any material.	Job	120,000.00	1.00	120,000.00
25)	CWPL- PR-0177-15	Delivery Charge	Job	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00
26)	3026842	KOA 0654-II-R-600 A-RIGHT ELBOW-4W	Pcs.	12,838.71	1.00	12,838.71
27)	3024411	KAP 0605-FD-63 A-FLEXIBLE ELBOW-5W	Meter	5,254.73	0.00	0.00
28)	3048651	KAP 0604-STD-63 A-STANDART LENGHT-4W	Meter	2,199.11	27.00	59,375.97
29)	3029912	KO-II-6AI/8Cu END CLOSER	Pcs.	1,838.00	1.00	1,838.00
30)	1004276	KO-6AI/8Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	Pcs.	357.00	46.00	16,422.00

## CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

31)	3048647	KAP 0404-STD-40 A-STANDART LENGHT-6 WINDOW-4W	Meter	1,699.11	492.00	835,962.12
32)	3025074	KAP 0404-STD-40 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	1,455.24	170.00	247,390.80
33)	3025098	KAP 0405-BB-40 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,846.00	26.00	47,996.00
34)	3025102	KAP 0405-BB-40 A-END FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,846.00	2.00	3,692.00
35)	3025104	KAP 0605-BB-63 A-END FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	2,117.00	14.00	29,638.00
36)	3024557	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L123	Pcs.	1,246.58	75.00	93,493.50
37)	3025048	KAM 0204-X-25 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	Meter	1,203.50	20.00	24,070.00
38)	3025066	KAM 0205-BB-25 A-END FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,517.17	15.00	22,757.55
39)	1004874	KAM/KAP/DL LIGHT FITTING/TRUNKING SUSPENSION BRACKET	Set	115.77	180.00	20,838.60

Total Price (in BDT) =	6,755,375.77
Special Discount (12.5%) (in BDT) =	844,421.77
Total Discounted price (in BDT) =	5,910,954.00
Grand Total (in BDT without VAT) =	5,910,954.00

### Terms & Conditions:

01. Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
02. Brand : EAE.
03. Country of Origin : Turkey.
04. Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
05. Payment : : 20% Advanced along with Work Order ,40% (5 Days PDC) Before Delivery & 40% After Commissioning.
06. Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Your truly,  
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

  
Md. Najmul Islam  
Engineer, Project Sales  
Mobile : 01755694136

  
Md. Sohel Uddin Bhuiyan  
Manager, Sales & Marketing  
Mobile : 01755 514 780